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HEAVY OILTPBY... VS  TYPE TPBY93 ... TPBY1080

Output (kW)
1.000 2.000 3.000 5.0004.000 7.0006.000 9.0008.000 10.000 19.00018.00017.00016.00015.00014.00013.00012.00011.000

TPBY1030

TPBY1080

Output (kW)
500 1.000 1.500 2.500 3.500 4.500 5.500 6.500 7.500 8.5002.000 3.000 4.000 5.000 6.000 7.000 8.000 9.000 9.500 10.000 10.500

TPBY525

TPBY515

TPBY93

with viscosity up to 4000 cSt at 50°C (530°E at 50°C) - PNEUMATIC ATOMIZATION
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HEAVY OIL TPBY... VS  TYPETPBY93 ... TPBY1080

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Type Model Power kW  Pump motor Resistor
Auxiliary electrical power supply Motor electrical power supply

min. max. kW kW

TPBY93 H-.xx.S.xx.G.xx 900 3.700 0,75 12 230 V  1N AC  50 Hz 400 V  3 AC  50 Hz 
TPBY515 H-.xx.S.xx.G.xx 1.200 6.000 0,75 18 230 V  1N AC  50 Hz 400 V  3 AC  50 Hz
TPBY525 H-.xx.S.xx.G.xx 2.000 9.750 0,75 24 230 V  1N AC  50 Hz 400 V  3 AC  50 Hz
TPBY1030 H-.xx.S.xx.G.xx 2.550 13.300 1,1 18 + 18 230 V  1N AC  50 Hz 400 V  3 AC  50 Hz
TPBY1080 H-.xx.S.xx.G.xx 3.800 19.000 2,2 24 + 24 230 V  1N AC  50 Hz 400 V  3 AC  50 Hz

 Type Min. modulation
output kW

Min. application
output kW

Max output 
kW 

TPBY93 900 2.590 3.700
TPBY515 1.200 4.200 6.000
TPBY525 2.000 6.825 9.750
TPBY1030 2.550 9.310 13.300
TPBY1080 3.800 13.300 19.000


